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Eligibility Base Discipline Programme Name Program
me code
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Library Diploma in Library &
After 10+2 (12th) Information Sciences (D. P41B



http://lib.i.sc/
http://lib.i.sc/
http://lib.i.sc/

Eligibility Base Discipline Programme Name Program
me code
2015

After 10+2 (12th)  |Engineering |g Tech. (Robotics and PI3AF
Automation)
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After 10+2 (12th)  |Hotel BBA (Tourism & P320-
Management |Hospitality) NN4
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After 10+2 (12th)  |Hotel BBA (Airlines and Airport P320-
Management | management) NNM
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[ Order 'Eligibility Base

After Graduation

' Discipline

Management

Programme Name

MBA (Corporate Affairs and
Governance)

' Program '

me code
2015

P370-
NNH

After Graduation

Management

MBA (Corporate Audit and
Tax Management)

P370-NNI

After Graduation

Management

MBA (Cost Management and
Financial Analysis)

P370-
NNJ
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2015




[ Order 'Eligibility Base 'Discipline 'Programme Name 'Program '
me code

2015

sy Bachelor of Library &
After Graduation . Information Sciences (B. P4AB
Science .
Lib. I.Sc.)
Library Master of Library &
After Graduation . Information Sciences (M. P4BB
Science .
Lib. I. Sc.)
After Graduation :_ndlan M.A. (Hindi) P465
anguages
After Graduation Education M.A. (Education) P661
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Duration




Duration

Pass with 50%Marks in 10+2




Eligibility
Duration

Pass with 60% aggregate marks in 10+2 (with Physics, Chemistry,
Mathematics and English) or equivalent, subject to qualifying LPUNEST




Duration




Eligibility
Duration




Eligibility
Duration
50% in 10+2 (with English) + LPUNEST + Interview




Duration




Duration




Duration




Duration




Duration




Duration




Duration




Eligibility
Duration

Completed CS from ICSI (with or without membership)
or 2 yrs.
Completed graduation in any stream and CS Executive Level
Completed Chartered Accountancy (CA) from Institute of Chartered
Accountants of India (ICAl) (with or without membership) 2 yrs.
or
Completed Cost & Management Accountancy (CMA) from Institute
of Cost Accountants of India (ICAIl) (with or without membership) 2 yrs.
or




Duration




[Eligibility

Duration

Pass with 50% marks in Graduation 1 yr.
Pass with 50% in B.Lib. 1 yr.
Pass in Bachelor's Degree 2 yrs.

Pass with 50% marks in Graduation

2 yrs.
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Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee

Fee varies from Rs.19000/-to Rs.38000/-Per 26600/-Per S
Semester, For Details refer University Website rer Semester




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee

Fee varies from Rs.49000/-to Rs.98000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website Rs.68600/- Per Semester
(‘Xr“r\xl ]“T‘ 'ih\




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee

Fee varies from Rs.34000/-to Rs.78000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website Rs.47600/- Per Semester




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee

Fee varies from Rs.34000/-to Rs.78000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website Rs.47600/- Per Semester




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee
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Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee

Fee varies from Rs.87000/-to Rs.145000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website 116000/-Per Semester
(www.lpu.in)

Fee varies from Rs.87000/-to Rs.145000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website 116000/-Per Semester
(www.lIpu.in)

Fee varies from Rs.87000/-to Rs.145000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website 116000/-Per Semester
(www.lpu.in)




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee




Priority I for reflecting Fee Priority II for reflecting Fee

Fee varies from Rs.19000/-to Rs.38000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website 26600/-Per Semester
(www.lIpu.in)

Fee varies from Rs.19000/-to Rs.38000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website 26600/-Per Semester
(www.Ipu.in)

Fee varies from Rs.7500/-to Rs.15000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website

Fee varies from Rs.19000/-to Rs.38000/-Per
Semester, For Details refer University Website

10500/-Per Semester

26600/-Per Semester
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Compulsory Line to be added in case Fee enter is as per Priority II

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

530% of stndents are able to crack this scholarshin test The same scholarshin is annlicable to sthdents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Oualifving exam. For Details. please visit Universitv website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarshlp test. The same scholarship i is apphcable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0/ Af ctindante ara alhla ta oranly thic cohalarchin tact Tha camma cohalasrchin 10 anmlicolhla ta otindante




Compulsory Line to be added in case Fee enter is as per Priority II

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of stndents are able to crack this scholarshin test The same scholarshin is annlicable to stndents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

S0% af stndents are ahle to crack thic echaolarchin teet The same schalarchin ic annlicahle ta etindents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0/ AFf ctindnnta avn alla t8 nvanly thic canhalaschin tnct Tha cosnn anhalaschin 30 annlinalala +4 cthindanta

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89 9 % in the Oualifvine exam_ For Details nlease visit Universitv website www Inuin

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scorine 80%-89 9 % in the Oualifvine exam For Details nlease visit Universitv website www Inu in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
O% of students are able to crack thls scholarshlp test. The same scholarshlp is apphcable to students

LPU offers extenswe scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students




Compulsory Line to be added in case Fee enter is as per Priority II

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeklng admission in Phase -l as - per LPUNEST Cut-OF F III. Approxrmately

LPU offers extensive scholarshrp on the basis of LPUNEST (N ational Entrance and Scholarshlp Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
0% of students are able to crack thls scholarshlp test. The same scholarship i is apphcable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
cnnvins ONO/ OO N 0/ s 4hhn Do liBivians nvroonn Do Madanals wlanon vrineat Tlensvrnsenider svrnlanidn vvrvvrevs

LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
OQN0/ Q0O O 0/ 3un thn Ohaalsifirin xraxa Dar Nataila wlacca xricat T lnsxrasraitsr sxralaaita e

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshrp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admlssron in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (N at10na1 Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

S0% af etndents are ahle to craclk this schalarchin test The same schalarchin ig annlicahle ta stindents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack th1s scholarshlp test The same scholarshlp is apphcable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (N atlonal Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack th1s scholarshlp test. The same scholarshlp is apphcable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshrp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN%% nf ctnndante are ahla tn pracl thic anhalarchin tact The cama enhalarchin 1c annlicahle tn etindante
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0L Anf ctindante ara ahla ta oracly thic cnhalasrchin tact Tha camma cohalaschin 10 annlicolhla ta ctindante

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeklng adm1s51on in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the bas1s of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able t0 crack th1s scholarshrp test. The same scholarshrp is apphcable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentroned above 1S for candrdates seekrng admlssron n Phase -l as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF I1I. Approxrmately
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LPU offers extenswe scholarshlp on the bas1s of LPUNEST (N at10nal Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarshin test. The same scholarshin is annlicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0L Anf ctnndante ara alhla ta oranly thic conhalarchin tact Tha camma cohalarchin 10 annlicoalhla ta ctindante
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeklng admlssmn in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the bas1s of LPUNEST (N at10na1 Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candldates seeklng admission in Phase -l as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF II1. Approx1mately

LPU offers extenswe scholarshlp on the bas1s of LPUNEST (N at10na1 Entrance and Scholarshlp Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0/ nf ctnndante ara ahla tn nracl thic cnhalarchin tact Tha cama cnhalarchin ic annlicahla tn ctnndante

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0L Anf ctindante ara ahla ta oracly thic cohalasrchin tact Tha camma cohalasrchin 10 anmlicolhla ta ctiadante

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of ctndente are ahle to craclk thic schalarchin tect The came eschalarchin ic annlicahle to etiidente

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scarinog R0%-R9 9 %, in the Onalifvino exam Far Details nleace vigit [ Iniversitv wehagite www lnn in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entranee and. Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0 £ otiidante ava alhla ta oraclr thic cnhalarchin tact Tha carmma cnhalarchin 10 annlicalhla ta ctindante




Compulsory Line to be added in case Fee enter is as per Priority II

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

SN0 £ otindante ava alla ta oracly thic cohalarchin tact Tha carmma cohalasrchin 10 anamlicolhla ta ctindante

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack thls scholarshlp test The same scholarshlp is apphcable to students

ano an o o0/ ° o

LPU offers extensive scholarshrp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

O ) L B B e YL L L L L | e e

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of ctndente are ahle to craclk thic schalarchin test The came schalarchin ic annlicahle to stiidente

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able t0 crack thrs scholarshrp test. The same scholarshrp is apphcable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeklng admlssmn in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the bas1s of LP[TNEST (N at10na1 Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

30% of stndents are able ta crack this scholarshin test The same scholarshin is annlicable ta stndents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
O% of students are able to crack thls scholarshlp test. The same scholarshlp is apphcable to students

LPU offers extens1ve scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% af stndente are ahle to crack thic schalarchin teat The came schalarchin ic annlicahle ta etindents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seekrng admlss10n in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the bas1s of LPUNEST (N atlonal Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of stndents are able to crack this scholarshin test The same scholarshin ig annlicable to stidents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

509% of ctndente are ahle to craclk thic schalarchin test The came schalarchin ic annlicahle to stindente

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as ner LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Aporoximatelv

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee

mentioned above is for candidates seekine admission in Phase -1 as ner [ PUNEST Cut-OFF 111 Annroximatelv

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
cnnvins ON0/ OO N 0/ s 4hhn Do liBivians nvronn Do Madanals wlanon vrineit Tlensvrnsensder svrnlanidn vvrvvrees

LPU offers extensive scholarshlp on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarshlp Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -1 as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarshin test The same scholarshin is annlicable to stndents

LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is applicable to students
scoring 80%-89.9 % in the Qualifying exam. For Details, please visit University website www.lpu.in
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarship Test). The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately

50% of students are able to crack this scholarship test. The same scholarship is appllcable to students
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LPU offers extensive scholarship on the basis of LPUNEST (National Entrance and Scholarsh1p Test) The Fee
mentioned above is for candidates seeking admission in Phase -I as per LPUNEST Cut-OFF III. Approximately
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